
 

Hal Hutchens Elementary 1st Student  

Data and Goal Sheet 
 

 iRead Student Level: ______________ 

 

 
 

 DI (Differentiated Instruction) Group 

Student DI Group: _______________ 

 

 

Students Read Aloud 



 

 Student High Frequency Word Count: ______________ 

 

Next 10 words to focus on: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 

First Grade Goals 

 Know all 200 sight words and read on grade level at 60 words correct per minute with a minimum 
88% accuracy. 

 

Student Goal: 

 

1) iRead Goal:  

 

1) My child will progress from _____________  to _____________ (yellow, light green, or dark 

green) in iRead by _______________. 

 

What can I do as a parent to help my student achieve his/her goal? 

 

- Ask about iRead at home. – “Tell me about iRead.” 

- Talk to your student about iRead being a part of their learning time. Encourage them to do their 

best on iRead. 

 

2) High Frequency Word Goal: 

 

My child knows ______________ high frequency words, by conference week my child will increase 

by 20-30 words. 

 

What can I as a parent do to help my student achieve his/her? 

 


